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 LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS, STATE OF NEW YORK

 

Town/District Tota
l V

ote

Void
 V

ote

B
la

nk 
Vote

K
at

hy 
C
ourt

ney
 H

och
ul

K
at

hy 
C
ourt

ney
 H

och
ul

Ja
ne 

L. C
orw

in

Ja
ne 

L. C
orw

in

Ja
ne 

L. C
orw

in

Ia
n L

. M
urp

hy

Ja
ck

 D
av

is

W
ri
te

 In

DEM WOR REP CON IND GRN TEA

Avon 1, 6 & 8 354 134 18 127 29 6 14 26

Avon 2 196 103 7 56 11 1 4 12 2 None of the above(2)

Avon 3 & 7 256 88 16 94 24 7 10 16 1 Better candidates

Avon 4 90 36 5 35 6 1 2 4 1 Edward Forsythe

Avon 5 170 1 79 11 50 12 5 3 8 1 Daffy Duck

Caledonia 1 & 2 328 120 14 121 26 7 12 28

Caledonia 3 68 18 1 32 6 4 2 5

Caledonia 4 164 68 8 55 14 4 4 11

Conesus 1 & 2 366 111 11 137 41 10 11 45

Geneseo 1 & 6 371  187 21 99 19 8 5 25 7
Catherine Robin, David Bellavia,          

None of the above(3), Void, Dick Platt

Geneseo 2 , 3 & 4 335 186 24 74 25 10 7 6 3
David A. Brongo, NOTA,                

Phyllis Forster Dussler of NF

Geneseo 5 174 1 87 10 55 5 3 3 10

Geneseo 7 154 67 10 47 12 3 7 8

Geneseo 8 222 80 9 89 16 1 9 18

Groveland 1 147 46 6 61 14 4 3 13

Groveland 2 102 28 7 39 12 5 1 10

Leicester 1 & 2 267 101 7 110 14 9 1 24 1 None of the above 

Lima 1 & 2 363 1 129 17 117 40 11 6 42

Lima 3 & 4 315 1 87 12 127 48 9 5 26

Livonia 1 191 48 12 70 32 10 6 13

Livonia 2, 4 & 5 587 210 20 226 47 19 11 52 2 David Bellavia, Dominic Mazza

Livonia 3 177 54 7 77 23 6 1 6 3 John Galt, Michael Gallucci(2)

Livonia 6 & 7 201 86 5 69 17 6 4 14

Mount Morris 1, 4 & 5 256 91 13 98 20 4 4 26

Mount Morris 2 & 3 225 86 15 76 13 3 5 27

North Dansville 1 & 2 250 112 11 91 17 3 6 10

North Dansville 3 & 4 190 73 5 74 9 2 4 22 1 None of the above

North Dansville 5 & 6 218 67 13 95 14 3 4 19 3 None of the above(3)

Nunda 1 196 61 14 79 14 5 8 14 1 Dave Matthews

Nunda 2 111 26 5 58 8 2 4 8

Nunda 3 108 36 5 44 7 2 7 7

Ossian 1 102 24 5 44 17 0 2 10

Portage 1 131 26 4 68 12 6 2 13

Sparta 1 & 2 217 67 9 73 26 8 5 29

Springwater 1 & 2 293 1 85 13 118 28 12 13 22 1 T. Boone Pickens

West Sparta 1 154 1  46 8 57 19 5 0 17 1 No good choice

York 1 & 3 336 124 17 116 30 6 9 34

York 2 173 86 9 50 5 4 6 12 1 Norman Gates

TOTALS 8,558 4 2 3,163 404 3,108 732 214 210 692 29


